Dr. Virendra Swarup Institute of Computer Studies
Dayanand Academy of Management Studies
Dr. Virendra Swarup Institute of Professional Studies

Fee statement for MBA (2021 — 2023)

Total fees Rs. 1,19,400 + Rs. 11,000 + Rs. 3,000/- (security)

HEADS | SEM 11 SEM 111 SEM IV SEM
Time to Pay (on Admission) | 15- Jan-2021 15-July-2021 15-Jan-2022
Tuition/ Other Fess Rs. 29700/- Rs. 30000/- Rs. 29700/- Rs. 30000/-
Security RTR( E Rl T ————
Admission &Activities L M0 el Il I
Fees
Total Rs. 43700/- Rs. 30000/- Rs. 29700/- Rs. 30000/-

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTION

e Annual University examination or any other fee of AKTU will be directly submitted by the student
to the university or to the institute as per directions of AKTU before the commencement of Final
Examination. The Examination fee is decided by AKTU from time to time and is not inclusive in
above semester fees.

If the candidate is interested to avail the benefit of SCHOLORSHIP which is for the weaker section
of the society, provided by the SAMAJ-KALYAN DEPARTMENT of U.P., candidate has to
follow the process of admission as defined by the State Government / Concerned University. (CSIM
University, Kanpur for B.B.A./B.C.A. & Dr. A.P.J. AKTU, Lucknow for M.B.A./M.C.A.)

28 el AT TS & HHAGR G & AT AT © UG BIAGIT BT o9 IO a1edl &, Sl b
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1) UHO4ION0 / THOIOU0 UTGUHH B — UPSEE Udel UNIE & HAedH gRT FrTfad

2) Y. /ALY UeuHH 7 —CSIMU, Kanpur gRT FHITfed

DIRECTOR



Dr. Virendra Swarup Institute of Computer Studies
Dayanand Academy of Management Studies
Dr. Virendra Swarup Institute of Professional Studies

Fee statement for MBA (2021 — 2023)

Total fees Rs. 1,19,400+1000 ( Activities) + O/S Security of BBA/BCA

FEE HEADS | SEM Il SEM 11l SEM IV SEM
Time to Pay (on Admission) 15- Jan-2021 15-July-2021 15-Jan-2022
Tuition/ Other Fess Rs. 29700 Rs. 30000 Rs. 29700 Rs. 30000
Student Activities Rs. 1000
Total Rs. 30700 Rs. 30000 Rs. 29700 Rs. 30000

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTION

Annual University examination or any other fee of AKTU will be directly submitted by the student
to the university or to the institute as per directions of AKTU before the commencement of Final
Examination. The Examination fee is decided by AKTU from time to time and is not inclusive in

above semester fees.

If the candidate is interested to avail the benefit of SCHOLORSHIP which is for the weaker section
of the society, provided by the SAMAJ-KALYAN DEPARTMENT of U.P., candidate has to
follow the process of admission as defined by the State Government / Concerned University. (CSIM
University, Kanpur for B.B.A./B.C.A. & Dr. A.P.J. AKTU, Lucknow for M.B.A./M.C.A.)
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